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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland A

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 122 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold 45220 9 1 1:34.750
2 109 Anthony Paladino Colorado Gold 38675 13 2 1:35.390
3 137 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook 33719 18 2 1:35.340
4 101 JaTier Salter Oval SSC 31222 20 2 1:35.510
5 142 Tristan Boyd Colorado Gold 28120 25 1 1:35.980
6 133 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 26794 25 3 1:35.410
7 125 Henry Schlichting Wisconsin 22410 31 3 1:35.890
8 118 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook 17261 38 6 1:42.200
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland B

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 103 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 50000 5 1 1:29.070
2 136 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 37400 14 2 1:30.080
3 144 Rory O'Brien Wisconsin 35157 17 2 1:32.090
4 140 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin 33227 18 2 1:30.710
5 111 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 27159 24 4 1:31.920
6 148 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 24672 27 4 1:32.820
7 116 Vonna Shill Wisconsin 18855 35 7 1:40.440
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Yacht

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 110 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin 60000 6 1 1:27.010
2 102 Barb Johnson Wisconsin 51000 12 2 1:27.670
3 123 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin 43350 18 3 1:29.490
4 139 Martin Lichtman Madison
4 124 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn
4 117 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Sailboat

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 115 Adam Park Northbrook 57225 8 1 1:01.580
2 104 Roman Hastings Champaign 52500 11 1 1:02.970
3 129 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 41373 20 2 1:04.350
4 141 James Ribecky Wisconsin 40098 21 3 1:04.010
5 126 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 30537 31 5 1:07.100
6 112 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn 28188 34 5 1:07.410
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Canoe

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 113 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 44000 9 1 1:08.430
2 134 Alivia Broughton Colorado Gold 43206 12 1 1:06.070
3 128 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 36125 15 3 1:08.890
4 119 Maximilian Laiser DASH 27759 25 2 1:10.670
5 135 Brady Rhineberger Colorado Gold 26849 25 4 1:13.280
6 2 Liam Sears Champaign 23868 28 5 1:14.380
7 121 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 21737 31 5 1:14.660
8 105 Davin Noe Wisconsin 18956 35 6 1:15.590
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Tugboat

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 3 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 58500 7 1 0:59.880
2 18 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 47162 16 1 1:00.180
3 24 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 40098 21 3 1:00.570
4 11 Rowan Lippitt Madison 39014 22 3 1:00.480
5 107 Parker Reck Wisconsin 37880 24 2 1:01.870
6 22 Atira Meacham Colorado Gold 27405 35 5 1:07.090
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Pontoon

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 114 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 56141 9 1 1:03.730
2 15 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 46507 16 1 1:04.100
3 127 Bill Remington Wisconsin 46091 16 2 1:04.290
4 108 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 39177 22 3 1:05.450
5 27 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 31468 31 2 1:09.540
6 23 Allison Lau Northbrook 28305 34 5 1:07.070
7 120 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 24075 40 5 1:10.980
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Dinghy

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

  # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 17 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle 57000 8 1 0:28.250
2 25 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 49950 13 1 0:29.190
3 19 Piper Judson Northbrook 47400 15 1 0:29.510
4 21 Jackson Braun Northbrook 35925 25 4 0:31.130
5 16 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 32241 29 4 0:32.140
6 29 Winifred Lichtman Madison
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Heartland A's 1000

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland A's 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 122 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold A1 1:37.960
2 8,500 109 Anthony Paladino Colorado Gold A2 1:38.160
3 7,225 125 Henry Schlichting Wisconsin A3 1:38.240
4 6,141 137 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook A4 1:38.500
5 5,220 101 JaTier Salter Oval SSC A5 1:38.510
6 4,437 142 Tristan Boyd Colorado Gold A6 1:38.660
7 3,771 133 Jerry Mech Franklin Park A7 1:38.750
8 3,206 118 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook A8 1:42.200
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Heartland A's 1000 (#2)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland A's 1000 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 122 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold A1 1:34.750
2 8,500 137 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook A2 1:35.340
3 7,225 109 Anthony Paladino Colorado Gold A3 1:35.390
4 6,141 133 Jerry Mech Franklin Park A4 1:35.410
5 5,220 101 JaTier Salter Oval SSC A5 1:35.510
6 4,437 125 Henry Schlichting Wisconsin A6 1:35.890
7 3,771 142 Tristan Boyd Colorado Gold A7 1:35.980
8 3,206 118 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook A8 1:48.790
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Heartland A's 500

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland A's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 122 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold A1 A1 0:41.530
2 8,500 101 JaTier Salter Oval SSC A2 A2 0:41.910
3 7,225 109 Anthony Paladino Colorado Gold A1 A3 0:42.780
4 6,141 142 Tristan Boyd Colorado Gold A2 A4 0:43.010
4 6,141 137 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook A3 A4 0:43.130
6 4,437 133 Jerry Mech Franklin Park A4 B1 0:43.180
7 3,771 125 Henry Schlichting Wisconsin A3 B2 0:43.930
8 3,206 118 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook A4 B3 0:48.950
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Heartland A's 800

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland A's 800

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 142 Tristan Boyd Colorado Gold A1 1:16.920
2 8,500 109 Anthony Paladino Colorado Gold A2 1:17.030
3 7,225 133 Jerry Mech Franklin Park A3 1:17.080
4 6,141 101 JaTier Salter Oval SSC A4 1:17.230
5 5,220 122 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold A5 1:17.240
6 4,437 137 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook A6 1:17.540
7 3,771 125 Henry Schlichting Wisconsin A7 1:17.910
8 3,206 118 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook A8 1:26.390
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Heartland A's 1500

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland A's 1500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 122 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold A1 2:28.970
2 8,500 137 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook A2 2:29.290
3 7,225 109 Anthony Paladino Colorado Gold A3 2:29.490
4 6,141 101 JaTier Salter Oval SSC A4 2:29.540
5 5,220 133 Jerry Mech Franklin Park A5 2:29.850
6 4,437 118 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook A6 2:30.540
7 3,771 142 Tristan Boyd Colorado Gold A7 2:30.820
8 3,206 125 Henry Schlichting Wisconsin A8 2:38.760
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Heartland B's 1000

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland B's 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 103 Finn Siebert Wisconsin A1 1:31.050
2 8,500 144 Rory O'Brien Wisconsin A2 1:32.950
3 7,225 136 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin A3 1:33.240
4 6,141 140 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin A4 1:33.350
5 5,220 111 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A5 1:35.730
6 4,437 148 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook A6 1:38.670
7 3,771 116 Vonna Shill Wisconsin A7 1:40.440
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Heartland B's 1000 (#2)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland B's 1000 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 103 Finn Siebert Wisconsin A1 1:29.070
2 8,500 136 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin A2 1:30.080
3 7,225 140 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin A3 1:30.710
4 6,141 111 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A4 1:31.920
5 5,220 144 Rory O'Brien Wisconsin A5 1:32.090
6 4,437 148 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook A6 1:32.820
7 3,771 116 Vonna Shill Wisconsin A7 1:48.820
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Heartland B's 500

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland B's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 103 Finn Siebert Wisconsin A1 A1 0:43.730
2 8,500 140 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin A2 A2 0:44.520
3 7,225 136 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin A1 A3 0:45.290
4 6,141 148 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook A2 A4 0:45.690
5 5,220 111 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A3 A5 0:47.140
6 4,437 144 Rory O'Brien Wisconsin A4 B1 0:48.130
7 3,771 116 Vonna Shill Wisconsin A3 B2 0:49.570
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Heartland B's 800

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland B's 800

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 103 Finn Siebert Wisconsin A1 1:10.940
2 8,500 144 Rory O'Brien Wisconsin A2 1:11.510
3 7,225 136 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin A3 1:12.210
4 6,141 140 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin A4 1:12.230
5 5,220 148 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook A5 1:13.790
6 4,437 111 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A6
7 3,771 116 Vonna Shill Wisconsin A7 1:22.400
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Heartland B's 1500

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland B's 1500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 103 Finn Siebert Wisconsin A1 2:24.150
2 8,500 144 Rory O'Brien Wisconsin A2 2:25.780
3 7,225 136 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin A3 2:28.820
4 6,141 111 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A4 2:30.830
5 5,220 140 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin A5 2:30.900
6 4,437 148 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook A6 2:37.200
7 3,771 116 Vonna Shill Wisconsin A7 2:40.070
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Yacht's 800

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Yacht's 800

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 110 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin A1 1:27.010
2 8,500 102 Barb Johnson Wisconsin A2 1:27.670
3 7,225 123 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin A3 1:29.490
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Yacht's 800 (#2)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Yacht's 800 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 110 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin A1 1:30.310
2 8,500 102 Barb Johnson Wisconsin A2 1:30.330
3 7,225 123 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin A3 1:31.450
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Yacht's 500

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Yacht's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 110 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin A1 0:51.260
2 8,500 102 Barb Johnson Wisconsin A2 0:51.510
3 7,225 123 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin A3 0:54.660

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:47 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Yacht's 500 (#2)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Yacht's 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 110 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin A1 0:51.310
2 8,500 102 Barb Johnson Wisconsin A2 0:51.850
3 7,225 123 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin A3 0:53.730
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Yacht's 600

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Yacht's 600

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 110 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin A1 1:01.500
2 8,500 102 Barb Johnson Wisconsin A2 1:02.120
3 7,225 123 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin A3 1:06.160
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Yacht's 1000

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Yacht's 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 110 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin A1 1:56.410
2 8,500 102 Barb Johnson Wisconsin A2 1:56.440
3 7,225 123 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin A3 1:57.200
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Sailboat's 600

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Sailboat's 600

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 115 Adam Park Northbrook A1 1:02.410
2 8,500 104 Roman Hastings Champaign A2 1:02.970
3 7,225 129 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A3 1:05.260
4 6,141 141 James Ribecky Wisconsin A4 1:05.410
5 5,220 112 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn A5 1:07.410
6 4,437 126 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A6 1:08.230
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Sailboat's 600 (#2)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Sailboat's 600 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 115 Adam Park Northbrook A1 1:01.580
2 8,500 104 Roman Hastings Champaign A2 1:03.850
3 7,225 141 James Ribecky Wisconsin A3 1:04.010
4 6,141 129 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A4 1:04.350
5 5,220 126 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A5 1:07.100
6 4,437 112 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn A6 1:08.060
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Sailboat's 500

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Sailboat's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 115 Adam Park Northbrook A1 0:50.630
2 8,500 104 Roman Hastings Champaign A2 0:51.850
3 7,225 129 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A3 0:53.160
4 6,141 141 James Ribecky Wisconsin A4 0:55.010
5 5,220 126 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook FNT
5 5,220 112 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn FNT
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Sailboat's 500 (#2)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Sailboat's 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 115 Adam Park Northbrook A1 0:51.650
2 8,500 104 Roman Hastings Champaign A2 0:52.650
3 7,225 141 James Ribecky Wisconsin A3 0:52.950
4 6,141 129 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A4 0:53.030
5 5,220 126 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A5 0:55.380
6 4,437 112 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn A6 0:57.360
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Sailboat's 800

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Sailboat's 800

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 104 Roman Hastings Champaign A1 1:27.060
2 8,500 129 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A2 1:27.300
3 7,225 115 Adam Park Northbrook A3 1:28.180
4 6,141 141 James Ribecky Wisconsin A4 1:28.360
5 5,220 126 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A5 1:33.260
6 4,437 112 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn A6 1:34.040
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Sailboat's 800 (#2)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Sailboat's 800 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 115 Adam Park Northbrook A1 1:25.200
2 8,500 104 Roman Hastings Champaign A2 1:25.540
3 7,225 141 James Ribecky Wisconsin A3 1:25.710
4 6,141 129 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin A4 1:25.790
5 5,220 126 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A5 1:32.260
6 4,437 112 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn A6 1:33.830
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Canoe's 600

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Canoe's 600

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 134 Alivia Broughton Colorado Gold A1 1:06.070
2 8,500 113 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A2 1:08.430
3 7,225 128 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A3 1:08.890
4 6,141 119 Maximilian Laiser DASH A4 1:12.020
5 5,220 121 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn A5 1:14.740
6 4,437 105 Davin Noe Wisconsin A6 1:15.590
7 3,771 2 Liam Sears Champaign A7 1:15.670
8 3,206 135 Brady Rhineberger Colorado Gold A8 1:32.160
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Canoe's 600 (#2)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Canoe's 600 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 113 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A1 1:09.290
2 8,500 119 Maximilian Laiser DASH A2 1:10.670
3 7,225 128 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A3 1:11.010
4 6,141 135 Brady Rhineberger Colorado Gold A4 1:13.280
5 5,220 2 Liam Sears Champaign A5 1:14.380
6 4,437 121 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn A6 1:14.660
7 3,771 105 Davin Noe Wisconsin A7 1:16.810
8 3,206 134 Alivia Broughton Colorado Gold DNF
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Canoe's 500

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Canoe's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 134 Alivia Broughton Colorado Gold A1 A1 0:53.190
2 8,500 113 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A2 A2 0:54.470
3 7,225 128 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A2 A3 0:56.070
4 6,141 119 Maximilian Laiser DASH A1 A4 0:55.890
5 5,220 135 Brady Rhineberger Colorado Gold A3 A5 0:57.630
6 4,437 2 Liam Sears Champaign A4 B1 1:00.690
7 3,771 105 Davin Noe Wisconsin A4 B2 1:00.350
8 3,206 121 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn A3 B3 0:58.880

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:34 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Canoe's 800

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Canoe's 800

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 134 Alivia Broughton Colorado Gold A1 1:31.340
2 8,500 113 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A2 1:34.160
3 7,225 128 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A3 1:34.720
4 6,141 135 Brady Rhineberger Colorado Gold A4 1:36.270
5 5,220 2 Liam Sears Champaign A5 1:42.260
6 4,437 121 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn A6 1:43.630
7 3,771 105 Davin Noe Wisconsin A7 1:43.910
8 3,206 119 Maximilian Laiser DASH A8 1:47.510
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Canoe's 800 (#2)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Canoe's 800 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 134 Alivia Broughton Colorado Gold A1 1:27.420
2 8,500 113 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A2 1:33.530
3 7,225 128 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A3 1:34.040
4 6,141 135 Brady Rhineberger Colorado Gold A4 1:37.070
5 5,220 2 Liam Sears Champaign A5 1:39.330
6 4,437 121 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn A6 1:40.570
7 3,771 119 Maximilian Laiser DASH A7 1:41.760
8 3,206 105 Davin Noe Wisconsin A8 1:42.480
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Tugboat's 400

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Tugboat's 400

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 3 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A1 0:48.140
2 8,500 107 Parker Reck Wisconsin A2 0:48.480
3 7,225 18 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A3 0:48.700
4 6,141 24 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin A4 0:48.850
4 6,141 11 Rowan Lippitt Madison A4 0:48.850
6 4,437 22 Atira Meacham Colorado Gold A6 0:54.470
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Tugboat's 400 (#2)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Tugboat's 400 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 18 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A1 0:49.680
2 8,500 3 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A2 0:49.960
3 7,225 24 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin A3 0:50.590
4 6,141 11 Rowan Lippitt Madison A4 0:50.720
5 5,220 107 Parker Reck Wisconsin A5 0:51.240
6 4,437 22 Atira Meacham Colorado Gold A6 0:54.110
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Tugboat's 300

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Tugboat's 300

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 3 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A1 0:35.730
2 8,500 107 Parker Reck Wisconsin A2 0:36.100
3 7,225 11 Rowan Lippitt Madison A3 0:36.550
4 6,141 24 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin A4 0:36.900
5 5,220 22 Atira Meacham Colorado Gold A5 0:40.720
6 4,437 18 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A6 0:44.950
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Tugboat's 500

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Tugboat's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 3 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A1 0:59.880
2 8,500 18 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A2 1:00.180
3 7,225 11 Rowan Lippitt Madison A3 1:00.480
4 6,141 24 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin A4 1:00.570
5 5,220 107 Parker Reck Wisconsin A5 1:01.870
6 4,437 22 Atira Meacham Colorado Gold A6 1:08.990
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Tugboat's 500 (#2)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Tugboat's 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 3 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A1 1:00.690
2 8,500 18 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A2 1:00.740
3 7,225 24 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin A3 1:01.420
4 6,141 11 Rowan Lippitt Madison A4 1:01.570
5 5,220 107 Parker Reck Wisconsin A5 1:02.440
6 4,437 22 Atira Meacham Colorado Gold A6 1:07.090
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Tugboat's 600

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Tugboat's 600

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 3 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A1 1:15.040
2 8,500 18 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A2 1:15.630
3 7,225 24 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin A3 1:15.740
4 6,141 11 Rowan Lippitt Madison A4 1:16.310
5 5,220 107 Parker Reck Wisconsin A5 1:17.660
6 4,437 22 Atira Meacham Colorado Gold A6 1:20.860
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Pontoon's 300

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Pontoon's 300

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 114 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn A1 0:37.190
2 8,500 127 Bill Remington Wisconsin A2 0:38.210
3 7,225 108 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park A3 0:40.040
4 6,141 15 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A4 0:40.100
5 5,220 23 Allison Lau Northbrook A5 0:40.680
6 4,437 27 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A6 0:41.320
7 3,771 120 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A7 0:43.220

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:20 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Pontoon's 300 (#2)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Pontoon's 300 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 114 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn A1 0:38.830
2 8,500 127 Bill Remington Wisconsin A2 0:38.920
3 7,225 108 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park A3 0:40.240
4 6,141 15 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A4 0:40.780
5 5,220 120 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A5 0:42.920
6 4,437 27 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A6 0:50.260
7 3,771 23 Allison Lau Northbrook A7 0:50.500
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 Page 1 of 1

Pontoon's 500

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Pontoon's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 114 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn A1 1:03.730
2 8,500 15 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A2 1:04.100
3 7,225 127 Bill Remington Wisconsin A3 1:04.290
4 6,141 108 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park A4 1:05.450
5 5,220 23 Allison Lau Northbrook A5 1:07.070
6 4,437 27 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A6 1:09.540
7 3,771 120 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A7 1:10.980

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 9:25 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Pontoon's 400

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Pontoon's 400

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 114 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn A1 0:50.160
2 8,500 127 Bill Remington Wisconsin A2 0:50.840
3 7,225 15 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A3 0:51.300
4 6,141 108 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park A4 0:53.200
5 5,220 23 Allison Lau Northbrook A5 0:53.450
6 4,437 27 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A6 0:53.690
7 3,771 120 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A7 0:59.120
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 Page 1 of 1

Pontoon's 400 (#2)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Pontoon's 400 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 114 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn A1 0:52.640
2 8,500 15 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A2 0:53.690
3 7,225 108 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park A3 0:53.720
4 6,141 127 Bill Remington Wisconsin A4 0:54.620
5 5,220 27 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A5 0:55.570
6 4,437 23 Allison Lau Northbrook A6 0:55.600
7 3,771 120 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A7 0:56.940

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 12:09 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Pontoon's 600

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Pontoon's 600

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 15 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A1 1:21.410
2 8,500 27 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A2 1:21.830
3 7,225 127 Bill Remington Wisconsin A3 1:21.910
4 6,141 114 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn A4 1:21.950
5 5,220 108 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park A5 1:22.540
6 4,437 23 Allison Lau Northbrook A6 1:24.310
7 3,771 120 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A7 1:30.790
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 Page 1 of 1

Dinghy's 200

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Dinghy's 200

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 17 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle A1 0:28.350
2 8,500 25 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A2 0:29.190
3 7,225 19 Piper Judson Northbrook A3 0:29.510
4 6,141 21 Jackson Braun Northbrook A4 0:31.130
5 5,220 16 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A5 0:32.140
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 Page 1 of 1

Dinghy's 200 (#2)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Dinghy's 200 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 17 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle A1 0:28.250
2 8,500 25 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A2 0:29.960
3 7,225 19 Piper Judson Northbrook A3 0:30.260
4 6,141 16 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A4 0:36.100
5 5,220 21 Jackson Braun Northbrook A5 0:37.730
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 Page 1 of 1

Dinghy's 200 (#3)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Dinghy's 200 (#3)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 17 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle A1 0:29.450
2 8,500 25 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A2 0:29.530
3 7,225 19 Piper Judson Northbrook A3 0:30.000
4 6,141 21 Jackson Braun Northbrook A4 0:31.720
5 5,220 16 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A5 0:35.180
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 Page 1 of 1

Dinghy's 100

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Dinghy's 100

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 17 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle A1
2 8,500 19 Piper Judson Northbrook A2 0:13.540
3 7,225 25 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A3
4 6,141 21 Jackson Braun Northbrook A4 0:16.520
5 5,220 16 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A5 0:18.170
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 Page 1 of 1

Dinghy's 100 (#2)

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Dinghy's 100 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 19 Piper Judson Northbrook A1 0:15.130
2 8,500 17 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle A2 0:15.300
3 7,225 25 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A3 0:15.760
4 6,141 21 Jackson Braun Northbrook A4 0:16.940
5 5,220 16 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A5 0:18.480
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 Page 1 of 1

Dinghy's 300

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Dinghy's 300

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

  Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 25 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A1 0:41.440
2 8,500 17 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle A2 0:41.990
3 7,225 19 Piper Judson Northbrook A3 0:45.920
4 6,141 21 Jackson Braun Northbrook A4 0:47.770
5 5,220 16 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A5 0:48.680
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 Page 1 of 48

Heartland A's 1000 Finals Event #1

A Final Race #101

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland A's 1000 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 122 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold 1:37.960
2 109 Anthony Paladino Colorado Gold 1:38.160
3 125 Henry Schlichting Wisconsin 1:38.240
4 137 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook 1:38.500
5 101 JaTier Salter Oval SSC 1:38.510
6 142 Tristan Boyd Colorado Gold 1:38.660
7 133 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 1:38.750
8 118 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook 1:42.200
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 Page 2 of 48

Heartland B's 1000 Finals Event #2

A Final Race #201

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland B's 1000 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 103 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 1:31.050
2 144 Rory O'Brien Wisconsin 1:32.950
3 136 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 1:33.240
4 140 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin 1:33.350
5 111 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 1:35.730
6 148 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 1:38.670
7 116 Vonna Shill Wisconsin 1:40.440
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 Page 3 of 48

Yacht's 800 Finals Event #3

A Final Race #301

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Yacht's 800 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 110 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin 1:27.010
2 102 Barb Johnson Wisconsin 1:27.670
3 123 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin 1:29.490
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 Page 4 of 48

Sailboat's 600 Finals Event #4

A Final Race #401

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Sailboat's 600 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 115 Adam Park Northbrook 1:02.410
2 104 Roman Hastings Champaign 1:02.970
3 129 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 1:05.260
4 141 James Ribecky Wisconsin 1:05.410
5 112 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn 1:07.410
6 126 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 1:08.230
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 Page 5 of 48

Canoe's 600 Finals Event #5

A Final Race #501

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Canoe's 600 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 134 Alivia Broughton Colorado Gold 1:06.070
2 113 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 1:08.430
3 128 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:08.890
4 119 Maximilian Laiser DASH 1:12.020
5 121 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 1:14.740
6 105 Davin Noe Wisconsin 1:15.590
7 2 Liam Sears Champaign 1:15.670
8 135 Brady Rhineberger Colorado Gold 1:32.160
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 Page 6 of 48

Tugboat's 400 Finals Event #6

A Final Race #601

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Tugboat's 400 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 3 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 0:48.140
2 107 Parker Reck Wisconsin 0:48.480
3 18 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 0:48.700
4 24 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 0:48.850
4 11 Rowan Lippitt Madison 0:48.850
6 22 Atira Meacham Colorado Gold 0:54.470
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 Page 7 of 48

Pontoon's 400 Finals Event #7

A Final Race #701

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Pontoon's 400 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 114 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 0:50.160
2 127 Bill Remington Wisconsin 0:50.840
3 15 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 0:51.300
4 108 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 0:53.200
5 23 Allison Lau Northbrook 0:53.450
6 27 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:53.690
7 120 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 0:59.120
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 Page 8 of 48

Dinghy's 200 Finals Event #8

A Final Race #801

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Dinghy's 200 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 17 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle 0:28.350
2 25 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 0:29.190
3 19 Piper Judson Northbrook 0:29.510
4 21 Jackson Braun Northbrook 0:31.130
5 16 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 0:32.140
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Heartland A's 1000 (#2) Finals Event #9

A Final Race #901

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland A's 1000 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 122 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold 1:34.750
2 137 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook 1:35.340
3 109 Anthony Paladino Colorado Gold 1:35.390
4 133 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 1:35.410
5 101 JaTier Salter Oval SSC 1:35.510
6 125 Henry Schlichting Wisconsin 1:35.890
7 142 Tristan Boyd Colorado Gold 1:35.980
8 118 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook 1:48.790
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 Page 10 of 48

Heartland B's 1000 (#2) Finals Event #10

A Final Race #1001

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland B's 1000 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 103 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 1:29.070
2 136 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 1:30.080
3 140 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin 1:30.710
4 111 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 1:31.920
5 144 Rory O'Brien Wisconsin 1:32.090
6 148 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 1:32.820
7 116 Vonna Shill Wisconsin 1:48.820
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 Page 11 of 48

Yacht's 600 Finals Event #11

A Final Race #1101

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Yacht's 600 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 110 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin 1:01.500
2 102 Barb Johnson Wisconsin 1:02.120
3 123 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin 1:06.160
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 Page 12 of 48

Sailboat's 600 (#2) Finals Event #12

A Final Race #1201

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Sailboat's 600 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 115 Adam Park Northbrook 1:01.580
2 104 Roman Hastings Champaign 1:03.850
3 141 James Ribecky Wisconsin 1:04.010
4 129 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 1:04.350
5 126 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 1:07.100
6 112 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn 1:08.060
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 Page 13 of 48

Canoe's 600 (#2) Finals Event #13

A Final Race #1301

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Canoe's 600 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 113 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 1:09.290
2 119 Maximilian Laiser DASH 1:10.670
3 128 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:11.010
4 135 Brady Rhineberger Colorado Gold 1:13.280
5 2 Liam Sears Champaign 1:14.380
6 121 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 1:14.660
7 105 Davin Noe Wisconsin 1:16.810

134 Alivia Broughton Colorado Gold DNF
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 Page 14 of 48

Tugboat's 300 Finals Event #14

A Final Race #1401

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Tugboat's 300 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 3 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 0:35.730
2 107 Parker Reck Wisconsin 0:36.100
3 11 Rowan Lippitt Madison 0:36.550
4 24 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 0:36.900
5 22 Atira Meacham Colorado Gold 0:40.720
6 18 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 0:44.950
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 Page 15 of 48

Pontoon's 300 Finals Event #15

A Final Race #1501

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Pontoon's 300 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 114 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 0:37.190
2 127 Bill Remington Wisconsin 0:38.210
3 108 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 0:40.040
4 15 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 0:40.100
5 23 Allison Lau Northbrook 0:40.680
6 27 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:41.320
7 120 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 0:43.220
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 Page 16 of 48

Dinghy's 300 Finals Event #16

A Final Race #1601

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Dinghy's 300 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 25 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 0:41.440
2 17 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle 0:41.990
3 19 Piper Judson Northbrook 0:45.920
4 21 Jackson Braun Northbrook 0:47.770
5 16 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 0:48.680
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 Page 17 of 48

Group A Picking 2+(1) Event #17

Heat 1 of 2 Race #1701

Heat 2 of 2 Race #1702

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland A's 500 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 122 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold 0:43.010 Q
2 101 JaTier Salter Oval SSC 0:43.130 Q
3 125 Henry Schlichting Wisconsin 0:44.130
4 118 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook 0:48.950

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 109 Anthony Paladino Colorado Gold 0:42.910 Q
2 142 Tristan Boyd Colorado Gold 0:43.010 Q
3 137 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook 0:43.130 Q
4 133 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 0:43.180
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 Page 18 of 48

Group A Picking 2+(1) Event #18

Heat 1 of 2 Race #1801

Heat 2 of 2 Race #1802

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland B's 500 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 136 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 0:45.440 Q
2 148 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 0:46.160 Q
3 116 Vonna Shill Wisconsin 0:49.570
4 144 Rory O'Brien Wisconsin 1:02.260

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 103 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 0:44.270 Q
2 140 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin 0:44.730 Q
3 111 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 0:47.910 Q

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Wednesday at 5:44 PM

 Page 19 of 48

Yacht's 500 Finals Event #19

A Final Race #1901

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Yacht's 500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 110 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin 0:51.260
2 102 Barb Johnson Wisconsin 0:51.510
3 123 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin 0:54.660
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 Page 20 of 48

Sailboat's 500 Finals Event #20

A Final Race #2001

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Sailboat's 500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 115 Adam Park Northbrook 0:50.630
2 104 Roman Hastings Champaign 0:51.850
3 129 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 0:53.160
4 141 James Ribecky Wisconsin 0:55.010
5 112 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn FNT
5 126 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook FNT
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 Page 21 of 48

Group A Picking 2+(1) Event #21

Heat 1 of 2 Race #2101

Heat 2 of 2 Race #2102

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Canoe's 500 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 119 Maximilian Laiser DASH 0:55.890 Q
2 128 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 0:57.280 Q
3 135 Brady Rhineberger Colorado Gold 0:57.790 Q
4 2 Liam Sears Champaign 1:00.690

  # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 134 Alivia Broughton Colorado Gold 0:53.190 Q
2 113 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 0:54.470 Q
3 121 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 0:58.880
4 105 Davin Noe Wisconsin 1:00.350
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 Page 22 of 48

Tugboat's 500 Finals Event #22

A Final Race #2201

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Tugboat's 500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 3 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 0:59.880
2 18 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 1:00.180
3 11 Rowan Lippitt Madison 1:00.480
4 24 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 1:00.570
5 107 Parker Reck Wisconsin 1:01.870
6 22 Atira Meacham Colorado Gold 1:08.990

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Wednesday at 5:44 PM

 Page 23 of 48

Pontoon's 300 (#2) Finals Event #23

A Final Race #2301

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Pontoon's 300 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 114 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 0:38.830
2 127 Bill Remington Wisconsin 0:38.920
3 108 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 0:40.240
4 15 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 0:40.780
5 120 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 0:42.920
6 27 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:50.260
7 23 Allison Lau Northbrook 0:50.500
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 Page 24 of 48

Dinghy's 100 Finals Event #24

A Final Race #2401

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Dinghy's 100 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 17 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle
2 19 Piper Judson Northbrook 0:13.540
3 25 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin
4 21 Jackson Braun Northbrook 0:16.520
5 16 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 0:18.170
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 Page 25 of 48

Heartland A's 500 Finals Event #25

B Final Race #2501

A Final Race #2502

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland A's 500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 133 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 0:43.560
2 125 Henry Schlichting Wisconsin 0:43.930
3 118 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook 0:50.380

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 122 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold 0:41.530
2 101 JaTier Salter Oval SSC 0:41.910
3 109 Anthony Paladino Colorado Gold 0:42.780
4 142 Tristan Boyd Colorado Gold 0:43.260
4 137 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook 0:43.260
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 Page 26 of 48

Heartland B's 500 Finals Event #26

B Final Race #2601

A Final Race #2602

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland B's 500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 144 Rory O'Brien Wisconsin 0:48.130
2 116 Vonna Shill Wisconsin 0:50.290

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 103 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 0:43.730
2 140 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin 0:44.520
3 136 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 0:45.290
4 148 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 0:45.690
5 111 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 0:47.140
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 Page 27 of 48

Yacht's 500 (#2) Finals Event #27

A Final Race #2701

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Yacht's 500 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 110 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin 0:51.310
2 102 Barb Johnson Wisconsin 0:51.850
3 123 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin 0:53.730
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 Page 28 of 48

Sailboat's 500 (#2) Finals Event #28

A Final Race #2801

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Sailboat's 500 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 115 Adam Park Northbrook 0:51.650
2 104 Roman Hastings Champaign 0:52.650
3 141 James Ribecky Wisconsin 0:52.950
4 129 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 0:53.030
5 126 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 0:55.380
6 112 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn 0:57.360
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 Page 29 of 48

Canoe's 500 Finals Event #29

B Final Race #2901

A Final Race #2902

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Canoe's 500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 2 Liam Sears Champaign 1:02.370
2 105 Davin Noe Wisconsin 1:03.050
3 121 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 1:03.470

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 134 Alivia Broughton Colorado Gold 0:53.660
2 113 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 0:55.600
3 128 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 0:56.070
4 119 Maximilian Laiser DASH 0:57.450
5 135 Brady Rhineberger Colorado Gold 0:57.630
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 Page 30 of 48

Tugboat's 500 (#2) Finals Event #30

A Final Race #3001

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Tugboat's 500 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 3 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 1:00.690
2 18 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 1:00.740
3 24 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 1:01.420
4 11 Rowan Lippitt Madison 1:01.570
5 107 Parker Reck Wisconsin 1:02.440
6 22 Atira Meacham Colorado Gold 1:07.090
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Pontoon's 500 Finals Event #31

A Final Race #3101

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Pontoon's 500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 114 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 1:03.730
2 15 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 1:04.100
3 127 Bill Remington Wisconsin 1:04.290
4 108 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 1:05.450
5 23 Allison Lau Northbrook 1:07.070
6 27 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 1:09.540
7 120 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 1:10.980
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 Page 32 of 48

Dinghy's 100 (#2) Finals Event #32

A Final Race #3201

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Dinghy's 100 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 19 Piper Judson Northbrook 0:15.130
2 17 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle 0:15.300
3 25 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 0:15.760
4 21 Jackson Braun Northbrook 0:16.940
5 16 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 0:18.480
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Heartland A's 800 Finals Event #33

A Final Race #3301

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland A's 800 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 142 Tristan Boyd Colorado Gold 1:16.920
2 109 Anthony Paladino Colorado Gold 1:17.030
3 133 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 1:17.080
4 101 JaTier Salter Oval SSC 1:17.230
5 122 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold 1:17.240
6 137 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook 1:17.540
7 125 Henry Schlichting Wisconsin 1:17.910
8 118 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook 1:26.390
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 Page 34 of 48

Heartland B's 800 Finals Event #34

A Final Race #3401

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland B's 800 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 103 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 1:10.940
2 144 Rory O'Brien Wisconsin 1:11.510
3 136 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 1:12.210
4 140 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin 1:12.230
5 148 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 1:13.790
6 111 Evie Forrer Wisconsin
7 116 Vonna Shill Wisconsin 1:22.400
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Yacht's 800 (#2) Finals Event #35

A Final Race #3501

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Yacht's 800 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 110 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin 1:30.310
2 102 Barb Johnson Wisconsin 1:30.330
3 123 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin 1:31.450
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 Page 36 of 48

Sailboat's 800 Finals Event #36

A Final Race #3601

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Sailboat's 800 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 104 Roman Hastings Champaign 1:27.060
2 129 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 1:27.300
3 115 Adam Park Northbrook 1:28.180
4 141 James Ribecky Wisconsin 1:28.360
5 126 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 1:33.260
6 112 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn 1:34.040
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Canoe's 800 Finals Event #37

A Final Race #3701

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Canoe's 800 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 134 Alivia Broughton Colorado Gold 1:31.340
2 113 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 1:34.160
3 128 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:34.720
4 135 Brady Rhineberger Colorado Gold 1:36.270
5 2 Liam Sears Champaign 1:42.260
6 121 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 1:43.630
7 105 Davin Noe Wisconsin 1:43.910
8 119 Maximilian Laiser DASH 1:47.510
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Tugboat's 400 (#2) Finals Event #38

A Final Race #3801

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Tugboat's 400 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 18 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 0:49.680
2 3 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 0:49.960
3 24 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 0:50.590
4 11 Rowan Lippitt Madison 0:50.720
5 107 Parker Reck Wisconsin 0:51.240
6 22 Atira Meacham Colorado Gold 0:54.110
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Pontoon's 400 (#2) Finals Event #39

A Final Race #3901

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Pontoon's 400 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 114 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 0:52.640
2 15 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 0:53.690
3 108 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 0:53.720
4 127 Bill Remington Wisconsin 0:54.620
5 27 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:55.570
6 23 Allison Lau Northbrook 0:55.600
7 120 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 0:56.940
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Dinghy's 200 (#2) Finals Event #40

A Final Race #4001

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Dinghy's 200 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 17 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle 0:28.250
2 25 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 0:29.960
3 19 Piper Judson Northbrook 0:30.260
4 16 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 0:36.100
5 21 Jackson Braun Northbrook 0:37.730
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Heartland A's 1500 Finals Event #41

A Final Race #4101

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland A's 1500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 122 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold 2:28.970
2 137 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook 2:29.290
3 109 Anthony Paladino Colorado Gold 2:29.490
4 101 JaTier Salter Oval SSC 2:29.540
5 133 Jerry Mech Franklin Park 2:29.850
6 118 Matthew Lorenz Northbrook 2:30.540
7 142 Tristan Boyd Colorado Gold 2:30.820
8 125 Henry Schlichting Wisconsin 2:38.760
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Heartland B's 1500 Finals Event #42

A Final Race #4201

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Heartland B's 1500 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 103 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 2:24.150
2 144 Rory O'Brien Wisconsin 2:25.780
3 136 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 2:28.820
4 111 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 2:30.830
5 140 Josh Schwartz Wisconsin 2:30.900
6 148 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 2:37.200
7 116 Vonna Shill Wisconsin 2:40.070
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Yacht's 1000 Finals Event #43

A Final Race #4301

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Yacht's 1000 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 110 Olu Sijuwade Wisconsin 1:56.410
2 102 Barb Johnson Wisconsin 1:56.440
3 123 Joseph Kraynick Wisconsin 1:57.200
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Sailboat's 800 (#2) Finals Event #44

A Final Race #4401

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Sailboat's 800 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 115 Adam Park Northbrook 1:25.200
2 104 Roman Hastings Champaign 1:25.540
3 141 James Ribecky Wisconsin 1:25.710
4 129 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin 1:25.790
5 126 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 1:32.260
6 112 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn 1:33.830
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Canoe's 800 (#2) Finals Event #45

A Final Race #4501

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Canoe's 800 (#2) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 134 Alivia Broughton Colorado Gold 1:27.420
2 113 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 1:33.530
3 128 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:34.040
4 135 Brady Rhineberger Colorado Gold 1:37.070
5 2 Liam Sears Champaign 1:39.330
6 121 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 1:40.570
7 119 Maximilian Laiser DASH 1:41.760
8 105 Davin Noe Wisconsin 1:42.480
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Tugboat's 600 Finals Event #46

A Final Race #4601

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Tugboat's 600 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 3 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 1:15.040
2 18 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 1:15.630
3 24 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 1:15.740
4 11 Rowan Lippitt Madison 1:16.310
5 107 Parker Reck Wisconsin 1:17.660
6 22 Atira Meacham Colorado Gold 1:20.860
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Pontoon's 600 Finals Event #47

A Final Race #4701

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Pontoon's 600 Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 15 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 1:21.410
2 27 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 1:21.830
3 127 Bill Remington Wisconsin 1:21.910
4 114 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 1:21.950
5 108 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 1:22.540
6 23 Allison Lau Northbrook 1:24.310
7 120 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 1:30.790
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Dinghy's 200 (#3) Finals Event #48

A Final Race #4801

2023 Great Lakes Long Track Championship and Heartland 3
Dinghy's 200 (#3) Finals

RESULTS

  # Name Affiliation Time

1 17 Quinten Fortner Full Throttle 0:29.450
2 25 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 0:29.530
3 19 Piper Judson Northbrook 0:30.000
4 21 Jackson Braun Northbrook 0:31.720
5 16 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 0:35.180

 



2023 Great Lakes 

Event 49 - 3 Lap Team Pursuit - Results

1 1:42.08
Aiden Meacham
Anthony Plaadino
Tristan Boyd

2 1:58.04
Jatier Salter
Ryan Olijnyk
Matthew Lorenz
Rory O'Brien

Event 50 - 3 Lap Team Pursuit - Results

1 1:51.71
Henry Schlichting
Finn Siebert
Josh Schwartz

2 2:08.94
Evie Forrer
Vonna Shill
Juliet Javorsky

Event 51 - 3 Lap Team Pursuit - Results

1 2:11.38
Matthew Kurowski
James Ribecky
Roman Hastings

2 2:36.89
Adam Park
Isaak Stein
Maximilian Laiser



Event 52 - 3 Lap Team Pursuit - Results

1 2:37.94
Davin Noe
Henry Lopuszys
Brady Rhineberg

2 2:51:05
Louik Finnigan
Parker Reck
Jayson Kohl
Fiona Newkirk


